
Bellview - September 2020

09/01 - 09/30 Bellview

Total 19037

Peak Day Sat 12 Sep (1,604)

Minimum Day Tue 22 Sep (114)

Max Day of the Week Saturday

Hourly Average 26

Daily Average 635

Ave. Workday Traffic 487

Ave. Weekend Traffic 1040

Weekly Average 4442

Monthly Average 19315

% change-last year 43%

% change-last month -6%

Date Bellview

Tue, Sep 1, 2020 394

Wed, Sep 2, 2020 356

Thu, Sep 3, 2020 682

Fri, Sep 4, 2020 424

Sat, Sep 5, 2020 918

Sun, Sep 6, 2020 912

Mon, Sep 7, 2020 838

Tue, Sep 8, 2020 379

Wed, Sep 9, 2020 550

Thu, Sep 10, 2020 347

Fri, Sep 11, 2020 461

Sat, Sep 12, 2020 1604

Sun, Sep 13, 2020 993

Mon, Sep 14, 2020 557

Tue, Sep 15, 2020 542

Wed, Sep 16, 2020 499

Thu, Sep 17, 2020 543

Fri, Sep 18, 2020 477

Sat, Sep 19, 2020 1192

Sun, Sep 20, 2020 1020

Mon, Sep 21, 2020 556

Tue, Sep 22, 2020 114

Wed, Sep 23, 2020 576

Thu, Sep 24, 2020 521

Fri, Sep 25, 2020 515

Sat, Sep 26, 2020 954

Sun, Sep 27, 2020 729

Mon, Sep 28, 2020 428

Tue, Sep 29, 2020 422

Wed, Sep 30, 2020 534
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